
School Fees Schedule for 2023-24 School Year

Proposed Per 
Student Fee 

2023/24 School 
Year

 $                      20.00 
7.00$                            
6.50$                            
6.50$                            

 $                      20.00 
7.00$                            
6.50$                            
6.50$                            

 $                             -   
 $                             -   

 $                 1,269.00 
80.00$                          
80.00$                          
80.00$                          
80.00$                          
80.00$                          
80.00$                          
80.00$                          
20.00$                          
20.00$                          
10.00$                          
45.00$                          
57.00$                          
30.00$                          
45.00$                          
60.00$                          
10.00$                          
20.00$                          
30.00$                          
10.00$                          
10.00$                          
10.00$                          
25.00$                          
65.00$                          
10.00$                          
15.00$                          
12.00$                          
10.00$                          
10.00$                          
20.00$                          
20.00$                          
15.00$                          
10.00$                          
10.00$                          

5.00$                            
5.00$                            
5.00$                            
5.00$                            

15.00$                          
15.00$                          
10.00$                          

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Field Trip Grade 3
Field Trip Grade 4
Field Trip Grade 5
Field Trip Grade 6
Leadership Club Grades K-6

Cultural actviity for the whole school

Celebration of Arts

Alien in Line Skating
St. John Bosco Health Conference
Special Projects (Travelling Christmas Party, Family Day, Mother's Day     

Field Trip Grade 2

Zumba, Yoga, Physical Activity Grades K-6
Apple Schools Activities
Swimming Grades K-6
Young Authors Conference Grades 4-6
Wisest Grade 6
Body, Mind, Spirit Conference Grades 3-6
Arts Alive Grades 3-6

Field Trip Kindergarten
Field Trip Grade 1

Braided Journey's Cultural Activities

Explanation of Costs

maintain our 1-1 devices 

Communication between school and home
maintain our 1-1 devices 

RYCOR Fee Name

Electronic Device User Fee Grades 1-6

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Electronic Device User Fee Kindergarten
Agenda Kindergarten
Whole School Activity

Our Lady of Peace

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50
Cultural actviity for the whole school

Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation

Instructors and materials
Instructor, food, supplies

Artist in Residency (Dance creations, Angela Hall, Rick Wolcott, etc) G  

Ski rental, lift ticket, instruction, and transportation
Registration and transportation
Instructor and supplies
Instructor and rentals

Instructor and rentals
Anything above the cost provied by Apple Schools for healthy snacks and a
Registration, lessons, and transportation
Registration and transportation
Registration and transportation
Registration and transportation
Registration and transportation
Food, decorations, and supplies
Registration and transportation

Instructors, materials, food, and supplies

Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation

Truth and Reconciliation Activities Grades K-6
Multicultural Day

Face to Face Ministry

National Indigenous People's Day Grade K-6

Braided Journey's Field Trips

Chess Club Grades 3-6

Orange Shirt Day Grades K-6

Fun Day Grades K-6

Meet the Teacher Grade K-6

Grade 6 Farewell
Maker Space Conference Grades 4-6
BEST Grades 3-6
Family Dance Night
Mental Health Symposium
Go Green Club Grades 1-6

Registration and transportation
Cover DJ and food
Registration and transportation
Registration and transportation

Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Materials and transportation

Registration and transportation

Inquiring Minds (Forest School, Legislative School,  USchool, Zoo Scho    
Skiing Grades 4-6

Indigenous Activities (Hoop Dancing, Pow Wow, Arctic Games, etc. G  
Skating Lessons Grades K-3

Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation

Materials and supplies

Materials, transportation, and instructors

Food and supplies

Transportation (Help from DreamMaker Foundation)

Materials

Registration and transportation

Instructor and supplies

Registration and transportation
Transportation and food
Instructor and supplies

Materials

Academy

Agenda Grades 1-6
Whole School Activity

Communication between school and home



10.00$                          
40.00$                          

 $                    140.00 
10.00$                          
20.00$                          
20.00$                          
30.00$                          
20.00$                          
30.00$                          
10.00$                          

Afterschool sport: transportation and registration

Afterschool sport: transportation and registration
Afterschool sport: transportation and registration
Afterschool sport: transportation and registration

Materials
Instructors, registration, and transportation

Numero Club

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)
Cross Country Run (optional event)

Basketball Grades 4-6 (optional event)

Relay Race Grades 4-6

Art Club
Flex Day activities K-6

Volleyball Grades 4-6 Afterschool sport: transportation and registration
Free Footies Soccer Grades 1-6 (optional event) Afterschool sport: transportation and registration

Afterschool activity: transportation and registration

After School Activities (yoga, curling, softball, etc)


	Elementary Fee Schedule

