RYCOR Fee Name		Proposed Per Student Fee 023/24 School	Explanation of Costs
	_	Year	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	\$	20.00	
Electronic Device User Fee Kindergarten	\$		maintain our 1-1 devices
Agenda Kindergarten	\$		Communication between school and home
Whole School Activity	\$		Cultural actviity for the whole school
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	\$	20.00	
Electronic Device User Fee Grades 1-6	\$		maintain our 1-1 devices
Agenda Grades 1-6	\$		Communication between school and home
Whole School Activity	\$	6.50	Cultural actviity for the whole school
Academy	\$	-	
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	\$	-	
School Activities / Fieldtrips	\$	1,269.00	
Field Trip Kindergarten	\$	80.00	Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Field Trip Grade 1	\$	80.00	Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Field Trip Grade 2	\$	80.00	Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Field Trip Grade 3	\$	80.00	Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Field Trip Grade 4	\$	80.00	Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Field Trip Grade 5	\$	80.00	Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Field Trip Grade 6	\$	80.00	Field trip fees, sessions, guest speakers, transportation
Leadership Club Grades K-6	\$	20.00	Materials and transportation
Zumba, Yoga, Physical Activity Grades K-6	\$	20.00	Instructor and rentals
Apple Schools Activities	\$	10.00	Anything above the cost provied by Apple Schools for healthy snacks and a
Swimming Grades K-6	\$	45.00	Registration, lessons, and transportation
Young Authors Conference Grades 4-6	\$	57.00	Registration and transportation
Wisest Grade 6	\$	30.00	Registration and transportation
Body, Mind, Spirit Conference Grades 3-6	\$	45.00	Registration and transportation
Arts Alive Grades 3-6	\$	60.00	Registration and transportation
Grade 6 Farewell	\$	10.00	Food, decorations, and supplies
Maker Space Conference Grades 4-6	\$	20.00	Registration and transportation
BEST Grades 3-6	\$	30.00	Registration and transportation
Family Dance Night	\$	10.00	Cover DJ and food
Mental Health Symposium	\$	10.00	Registration and transportation
Go Green Club Grades 1-6	\$	10.00	Registration and transportation
Inquiring Minds (Forest School, Legislative School, USchool, Zoo School	\$	25.00	Transportation (Help from DreamMaker Foundation)
Skiing Grades 4-6	\$	65.00	Ski rental, lift ticket, instruction, and transportation
Celebration of Arts	\$	10.00	Registration and transportation
Artist in Residency (Dance creations, Angela Hall, Rick Wolcott, etc)	\$	15.00	Instructor and supplies
Alien in Line Skating	\$	12.00	Instructor and rentals
St. John Bosco Health Conference	\$	10.00	Registration and transportation
Special Projects (Travelling Christmas Party, Family Day, Mother's Da	\$		Materials
Braided Journey's Cultural Activities	\$	20.00	Materials, transportation, and instructors
Braided Journey's Field Trips	\$		Registration and transportation
Indigenous Activities (Hoop Dancing, Pow Wow, Arctic Games, etc. G			Transportation and food
Skating Lessons Grades K-3	\$		Instructor and supplies
Face to Face Ministry	\$		Instructor and supplies
Meet the Teacher Grade K-6	\$		Food and supplies
Chess Club Grades 3-6	\$		Registration and transportation
Fun Day Grades K-6	\$		Materials and supplies
National Indigenous People's Day Grade K-6	\$		Instructors, materials, food, and supplies
Orange Shirt Day Grades K-6	\$		Materials
Truth and Reconciliation Activities Grades K-6	\$		Instructors and materials
Multicultural Day	\$		Instructor, food, supplies
	۲ ا	10.00	πιου αστοι, τοσα, σαρριτοσ

Art Club	\$ 10.00	Materials
Flex Day activities K-6	\$ 40.00	Instructors, registration, and transportation
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	\$ 140.00	
Cross Country Run (optional event)	\$ 10.00	Afterschool sport: transportation and registration
After School Activities (yoga, curling, softball, etc)	\$ 20.00	Afterschool sport: transportation and registration
Relay Race Grades 4-6	\$ 20.00	Afterschool sport: transportation and registration
Volleyball Grades 4-6	\$ 30.00	Afterschool sport: transportation and registration
Free Footies Soccer Grades 1-6 (optional event)	\$ 20.00	Afterschool sport: transportation and registration
Basketball Grades 4-6 (optional event)	\$ 30.00	Afterschool sport: transportation and registration
Numero Club	\$ 10.00	Afterschool activity: transportation and registration